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Calibration File:

45,000 - 55,000

Nitrate Std. Dev

Humidity

Lamp Temp

3.9

Calibration Nitrate Reading

Freshwater Spec. 

Range

Saltwater Spec. 

Range
Reading

Calibration Volt and Amp Readings

Volts Amps

DIW

SW or LNO₃ std

10.93

4.88

4.61

NO₃ or HNO₃ std

Power Use

Std. Deviation

46228Light Max

0 ± 2 µM

0 ± 2 µM 0 ± 2 µMDIW

SW or LNO₃ std

40 ± 4 µM

40 ± 4 µM

4000 ± 400 µMNO₃ or HNO₃ std

< 7500 mW

< 35 °C

< 10 %

< 2 µM
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7113

N/A
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